
$100

$112

$50

$20

$27

$52

$26

$47

$408

$240

$57

$61

$400
(75% rollover!)

$175+

$1,774

à la carte

$505
Savings!

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

$1,266

Parasite Screening (Fecal) 

Rabies Vaccine

Influenza Vaccine 

Microchip Check

Physical Exam 
(Up to 2)

Bordetella Intranasal
Vaccine 

1 Night Boarding + Bath

Annual Pet Flexible
Spend Allowance

Annual Dental Exam

Market Hub Savings + 10%
off additional services

ASPCA Poison Control
Hotline Allowance

DA2PLCPV Vaccine

TOTAL

primary 
care plan

Additional 10% off for paying on annual basis.

$199 initial then
$97/month

12 month Flea, Tick + HW  
(ProHeart + Bravecto)

Preventative Bloodwork
 (Urinalysis, HW/Parasite, Labs)

adult
plan 1  -  5 years


